
WOMENS 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zoey Stec Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 135.0 0

2 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 163.0 130.0 0

3 Mia Ernzen Pleasant Ridge High School 157.0 95.0 0

4 Azaria Wilson Lansing High School 157.4 90.0 0

5 Abby Jost Lansing High School 159.4 85.0 0

6 Autumn Flory Perry-Lecompton High School 165.0 80.0 0

7 Skyler Davis Bonner Springs High School 164.8 60.0 0

8 Trinity Mack LV Pioneers 160.3 0 0

Womens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zoey Stec Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 240.0 0

2 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 163.0 215.0 0

3 Azaria Wilson Lansing High School 157.4 195.0 0

4 Mia Ernzen Pleasant Ridge High School 157.0 185.0 0

5 Abby Jost Lansing High School 159.4 160.0 0

6 Autumn Flory Perry-Lecompton High School 165.0 150.0 0

7 Skyler Davis Bonner Springs High School 164.8 120.0 0

8 Trinity Mack LV Pioneers 160.3 0 0

Womens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zoey Stec Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 155.0 0

2 Mia Ernzen Pleasant Ridge High School 157.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 163.0 120.0 0

4 Azaria Wilson Lansing High School 157.4 100.0 0

5 Abby Jost Lansing High School 159.4 85.0 0

6 Autumn Flory Perry-Lecompton High School 165.0 75.0 0

7 Skyler Davis Bonner Springs High School 164.8 65.0 0

8 Trinity Mack LV Pioneers 160.3 0 0

Womens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zoey Stec Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 530.0 10

2 Kate Baker Lyndon High School 163.0 465.0 8

3 Mia Ernzen Pleasant Ridge High School 157.0 405.0 6

4 Azaria Wilson Lansing High School 157.4 385.0 4

5 Abby Jost Lansing High School 159.4 330.0 2

6 Autumn Flory Perry-Lecompton High School 165.0 305.0 1

7 Skyler Davis Bonner Springs High School 164.8 245.0 0

8 Trinity Mack LV Pioneers 160.3 0 0


